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Legrand Copper Products
Copper Cables And Data Jacks
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Copper Cables (305m or 500m Reels)			   CAT 6A	 CAT 6

LCS3	 PVC	 4 Pair	 U/UTP	 Internal	 305m		  0 327 55

							       SPEC10439

							       SPEC5252*

	 LSZH	 4 Pair	 F/UTP	 Internal	 500m	 0 327 78	

						      0 327 78G	

	 PE	 4 Pair, Gel Filled	 U/UTP	 External	 500m	 SPEC14514	 0 328 29

Data Jack Outlets	 Pack Size		  CAT 6A	 CAT 6

Linkeo C		  Keystone	 STP	 24		  6 329 05	

		  Keystone	 UTP	 24	 White		  6 329 23

					     Black	 6 329 06	 6 329 09

LCS3		  Keystone	 STP	 10		  0 331 54	

		  Keystone	 UTP	 10	 White		  0 331 61

					     Black	 0 331 55	 0 331 81

Arteor		  1 Module for Floorboxes	 STP	 1	 White	 5 723 06	

					     Magnesium	 5 728 06	

		  1 Module for Floorboxes	 UTP	 1	 White	 5 723 49	 5 723 02

					     Magnesium	 5 728 49	 5 728 02

		  2 Module for Floorboxes	 UTP	 1	 White		  5 723 14

					     Magnesium		  5 728 14

Plexo		  Outdoor Socket IP66	 FTP	 1	 Grey		  0 904 67

Accessories	 Pack Size		  CAT 6A	 CAT 6

LCS3		  Cable Extender	 STP	 1		  0 337 43	

			   UTP	 1			   0 337 42

		  Field Plug	 STP	 1		  0 337 49	

Excel Life		  Keystone Adapter		  10	 White		

					     Black		

					     Urban Grey		

		  Grid & Plate 1 Gang		  10	 White		

					     Black		

					     Urban Grey		

		  Grid & Plate 2 Gang		  10	 White		

					     Black		

					     Urban Grey		

		  Grid & Plate 3 Gang		  10	 White		

					     Black		

					     Urban Grey		

EMKEYSTONELWE

EMKEYSTONELBL

EMKEYSTONELUG

ED770/1GPLWE

ED770/1GPLBL

ED770/1GPLUG

ED770/2GPLWE

ED770/2GPLBL

ED770/2GPLUG

ED770/3GPLWE

ED770/3GPLBL

ED770/3GPLUG

* PVC Sleeve is Printed with “Security Cable - Do Not Cut”



Legrand Copper Products
Patch Panels
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Tools			   Pack Size

LCS3	 Cable Stripper Tools	 1	 0 337 62

Patch Panels Loaded 19” 1U	 Pack Size	 Ports	 CAT 6A	 CAT 6

LCS3	 Straight Patch Panel Loaded with Cassettes	 STP	 1	 24	 0 337 72		

		  UTP	 1	 24	 0 337 70	 0 337 60

Patch Panel Accessories			   Pack Size

LCS3	 Cassette - takes 6 Jacks	 1	 0 337 55

	 Cassette HD - takes 12 Jacks	 1	 0 337 95

	 Blanking Cassette	 1	 0 337 57

	 Port Blanking Module	 1	 0 337 56

	 Cord Guides	 1	 0 337 59

Connection Boxes	 Pack Size	 Ports

LCS3	 Surface Mounted Boxes Empty	 1	 1-2	 6 327 79

	 Zone Distribution Boxes Empty	 1	 12	 0 337 96

		  1	 24	 0 337 97

Patch Panel 19” 1U	 Pack Size	 Ports	 CAT 6A	 CAT 6

Linkeo C	 Patch Panel Unloaded		  1	 24	 6 328 50	 6 328 50

	 Jack for Linkeo C patch panel	 STP	 24		  6 329 05		

		  UTP	 24		  6 329 06	 6 329 09

LCS3	 Straight Patch Panel Unloaded with Cassettes		  1	 24	 0 337 90 	 0 337 90

	 Straight Patch Panel HD Unloaded with Cassettes		  1	 48	 0 337 93	 0 337 93

	 Angled Patch Panel Unloaded  No Cassettes		  1		  0 337 91	 0 337 91

	 Angled Patch Panel Unloaded		  1	 24	 0 337 92	 0 337 92

	 Angled Patch Panel HD Unloaded		  1	 48	 0 337 94	 0 337 94

	 Jack for LCS3 Patch Panels	 STP	 6		  0 337 75	

		  UTP	 6		  0 337 73	 0 337 63

Din Mounted Patch Panels	 Pack Size	 Ports	 CAT 6A	 CAT 6

LCS3	 Din Mounted	 STP	 1	 1	 4 131 04	

	 	 UTP	 1	 1		  4 131 01

	 Din Mounted 4 Way Empty - Use with LCS3 Patch Panel Jacks		  1	 4	 4 131 80



HDMI	 0.5m	 0.75m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m	 4m	 5m	 6m	 7.5m	 9m	 10m	 15m	 20m

	 v1.4			   HDMI V14-1		  HDMI V14-2	 HDMI V14-3		  HDMI V14-5						    

	 v2.0	 HDMI V20-0.5	 HDMI V20-0.75	 HDMI V20-1	 HDMI V20-1.5	 HDMI V20-2	 HDMI V20-3								      

	 v2.0	 HDMI 18G-0.5		  HDMI 18G-1	 HDMI 18G-1.5	 HDMI 18G-2	 HDMI 18G-3	 HDMI 18G-4	 HDMI 18G-5		  HDMI 18G-7.5		  HDMI 18G-10	 HDMI 18G-015	 HDMI 18G-20

	 v2.0									         HDMI HDR-6		  HDMI HDR-9		  HDMI HDR-15	 HDMI HDR-20

Legrand		  4K Ultra HD 30Hz 10.2GB/s

		  4K Ultra HD 60Hz 18GB/s Slimline

		  4K Ultra HD 60Hz 18GB/s

		  4K Ultra HD 60Hz 18GB/s HDR

Legrand Copper Products
Patch Leads & HDMI Leads

Patch Lead CAT6A	 0.3m	 0.5m	 0.7m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m	 5m	 7.5m	 10m	 15m	 20m	                Colours

LCS3	 Yellow	 S/FTP	 PVC						      0 517 81	 0 517 82					   

	 Yellow	 U/UTP	 LSZH				    0 518 82		  0 518 83	 0 518 84					   

Legrand	 Blue	 S/FTP	 PVC		  PLC 6A BU-0.5		  PLC 6A BU-1	 PLC 6A BU-1.5	 PLC 6A BU-2	 PLC 6A BU-3	 PLC 6A BU-5	 PLC 6A BU-7.5			 

	 Beige				    PLC 6A BE-0.5		  PLC 6A BE-1			   PLC 6A BE-3	 PLC 6A BE-5	 PLC 6A BE-7.5	 PLC 6A BE-10		  PLC 6A BE-20

	 White						      PLC 6A WE-1			   PLC 6A WE-3	 PLC 6A WE-5	 PLC 6A WE-7.5	 PLC 6A WE-10		  PLC 6A WE-20

	 Black				    PLC 6A BL-0.5		  PLC 6A BL-1		  PLC 6A BL-2	 PLC 6A BL-3	 PLC 6A BL-5				  

Patch Lead CAT6	 0.3m	 0.5m	 0.7m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m	 5m	 7.5m	 10m	 15m	 20m

LCS3	 Yellow	 U/UTP	 PVC				    0 517 72		  0 517 73	 0 517 74	 0 517 75				  

	 Red	 U/UTP	 LSZH				    0 518 62			   0 518 64					   

	 Green						      0 518 58								      

Legrand	 Blue	 U/UTP	 PVC	 PLC 6 BU-0.3	 PLC 6 BU-0.5	 PLC 6 BU-0.7	 PLC 6 BU-1	 PLC 6 BU-1.5	 PLC 6 BU-2	 PLC 6 BU-3	 PLC 6 BU-5	 PLC 6 BU-7.5	 PLC 6 BU-10	 PLC 6 BU-15	 PLC 6 BU-20

	 Beige				    PLC 6 BE-0.5		  PLC 6 BE-1					     PLC 6 BE-7.5	 PLC 6 BE-10	 PLC 6 BE-15	

	 White			   PLC 6 WE-0.3	 PLC 6 WE-0.5	 PLC 6 WE-0.7	 PLC 6 WE-1	 PLC 6 WE-1.5	 PLC 6 WE-2	 PLC 6 WE-3	 PLC 6 WE-5	 PLC 6 WE-7.5	 PLC 6 WE-10		

	 Black			   PLC 6 BL-0.3	 PLC 6 BL-0.5	 PLC 6 BL-0.7	 PLC 6 BL-1	 PLC 6 BL-1.5	 PLC 6 BL-2	 PLC 6 BL-3	 PLC 6 BL-5	 PLC 6 BL-7.5	 PLC 6 BL-10	 PLC 6 BL-15	 PLC 6 BL-20

	 Red							       PLC 6 RD-1.5	 PLC 6 RD-2	 PLC 6 RD-3	 PLC 6 RD-5	 PLC 6 RD-7.5	 PLC 6 RD-10		

	 Yellow				    PLC 6 YE-0.5		  PLC 6 YE-1	 PLC 6 YE-1.5	 PLC 6 YE-2	 PLC 6 YE-3	 PLC 6 YE-5		  PLC 6 YE-10		

	 Grey			   PLC 6 GY-0.3	 PLC 6 GY-0.5	 PLC 6 GY-0.7	 PLC 6 GY-1	 PLC 6 GY-1.5	 PLC 6 GY-2	 PLC 6 GY-3	 PLC 6 GY-5	 PLC 6 GY-7.5	 PLC 6 GY-10		

	 Orange				    PLC 6 OR-0.5		  PLC 6 OR-1	 PLC 6 OR-1.5	 PLC 6 OR-2	 PLC 6 OR-3					   

	 Green						      PLC 6 GR-1						      PLC 6 GR-10		

	 Purple			   PLC 6 PU-0.3	 PLC 6 PU-0.5	 PLC 6 PU-0.7	 PLC 6 PU-1	 PLC 6 PU-1.5	 PLC 6 PU-2	 PLC 6 PU-3	 PLC 6 PU-5	 PLC 6 PU-7.5	 PLC 6 PU-10

Patch Lead CAT6 Slimline	 0.5m	 0.75m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m

Legrand	 Blue	 U/UTP	 PVC						      PLC 6 BU-3SL

	 Beige			   PLC 6 BE-0.5SL	 PLC 6 BE-0.75SL	 PLC 6 BE-1SL			 

	 White								      

	 Black			   PLC 6 BL-0.5SL	 PLC 6 BL-0.75SL	 PLC 6 BL-1SL	 PLC 6 BL-1.5SL	 PLC 6 WE-2SL	 PLC 6 BL-3SL

	 Red			   PLC 6 RD-0.5SL	 PLC 6 RD-0.75SL	 PLC 6 RD-1SL		  PLC 6 BL-2SL	 PLC 6 RD-3SL

	 Grey					     PLC 6 GY-1SL		  PLC 6 RD-2SL	

	 Green						      PLC 6 GR-1.5SL		
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HDMI	 0.5m	 0.75m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m	 4m	 5m	 6m	 7.5m	 9m	 10m	 15m	 20m

	 v1.4			   HDMI V14-1		  HDMI V14-2	 HDMI V14-3		  HDMI V14-5						    

	 v2.0	 HDMI V20-0.5	 HDMI V20-0.75	 HDMI V20-1	 HDMI V20-1.5	 HDMI V20-2	 HDMI V20-3								      

	 v2.0	 HDMI 18G-0.5		  HDMI 18G-1	 HDMI 18G-1.5	 HDMI 18G-2	 HDMI 18G-3	 HDMI 18G-4	 HDMI 18G-5		  HDMI 18G-7.5		  HDMI 18G-10	 HDMI 18G-015	 HDMI 18G-20

	 v2.0									         HDMI HDR-6		  HDMI HDR-9		  HDMI HDR-15	 HDMI HDR-20

Patch Lead CAT6A	 0.3m	 0.5m	 0.7m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m	 5m	 7.5m	 10m	 15m	 20m	                Colours

LCS3	 Yellow	 S/FTP	 PVC						      0 517 81	 0 517 82					   

	 Yellow	 U/UTP	 LSZH				    0 518 82		  0 518 83	 0 518 84					   

Legrand	 Blue	 S/FTP	 PVC		  PLC 6A BU-0.5		  PLC 6A BU-1	 PLC 6A BU-1.5	 PLC 6A BU-2	 PLC 6A BU-3	 PLC 6A BU-5	 PLC 6A BU-7.5			 

	 Beige				    PLC 6A BE-0.5		  PLC 6A BE-1			   PLC 6A BE-3	 PLC 6A BE-5	 PLC 6A BE-7.5	 PLC 6A BE-10		  PLC 6A BE-20

	 White						      PLC 6A WE-1			   PLC 6A WE-3	 PLC 6A WE-5	 PLC 6A WE-7.5	 PLC 6A WE-10		  PLC 6A WE-20

	 Black				    PLC 6A BL-0.5		  PLC 6A BL-1		  PLC 6A BL-2	 PLC 6A BL-3	 PLC 6A BL-5				  

Patch Lead CAT6	 0.3m	 0.5m	 0.7m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m	 5m	 7.5m	 10m	 15m	 20m

LCS3	 Yellow	 U/UTP	 PVC				    0 517 72		  0 517 73	 0 517 74	 0 517 75				  

	 Red	 U/UTP	 LSZH				    0 518 62			   0 518 64					   

	 Green						      0 518 58								      

Legrand	 Blue	 U/UTP	 PVC	 PLC 6 BU-0.3	 PLC 6 BU-0.5	 PLC 6 BU-0.7	 PLC 6 BU-1	 PLC 6 BU-1.5	 PLC 6 BU-2	 PLC 6 BU-3	 PLC 6 BU-5	 PLC 6 BU-7.5	 PLC 6 BU-10	 PLC 6 BU-15	 PLC 6 BU-20

	 Beige				    PLC 6 BE-0.5		  PLC 6 BE-1					     PLC 6 BE-7.5	 PLC 6 BE-10	 PLC 6 BE-15	

	 White			   PLC 6 WE-0.3	 PLC 6 WE-0.5	 PLC 6 WE-0.7	 PLC 6 WE-1	 PLC 6 WE-1.5	 PLC 6 WE-2	 PLC 6 WE-3	 PLC 6 WE-5	 PLC 6 WE-7.5	 PLC 6 WE-10		

	 Black			   PLC 6 BL-0.3	 PLC 6 BL-0.5	 PLC 6 BL-0.7	 PLC 6 BL-1	 PLC 6 BL-1.5	 PLC 6 BL-2	 PLC 6 BL-3	 PLC 6 BL-5	 PLC 6 BL-7.5	 PLC 6 BL-10	 PLC 6 BL-15	 PLC 6 BL-20

	 Red							       PLC 6 RD-1.5	 PLC 6 RD-2	 PLC 6 RD-3	 PLC 6 RD-5	 PLC 6 RD-7.5	 PLC 6 RD-10		

	 Yellow				    PLC 6 YE-0.5		  PLC 6 YE-1	 PLC 6 YE-1.5	 PLC 6 YE-2	 PLC 6 YE-3	 PLC 6 YE-5		  PLC 6 YE-10		

	 Grey			   PLC 6 GY-0.3	 PLC 6 GY-0.5	 PLC 6 GY-0.7	 PLC 6 GY-1	 PLC 6 GY-1.5	 PLC 6 GY-2	 PLC 6 GY-3	 PLC 6 GY-5	 PLC 6 GY-7.5	 PLC 6 GY-10		

	 Orange				    PLC 6 OR-0.5		  PLC 6 OR-1	 PLC 6 OR-1.5	 PLC 6 OR-2	 PLC 6 OR-3					   

	 Green						      PLC 6 GR-1						      PLC 6 GR-10		

	 Purple			   PLC 6 PU-0.3	 PLC 6 PU-0.5	 PLC 6 PU-0.7	 PLC 6 PU-1	 PLC 6 PU-1.5	 PLC 6 PU-2	 PLC 6 PU-3	 PLC 6 PU-5	 PLC 6 PU-7.5	 PLC 6 PU-10

Patch Lead CAT6 Slimline	 0.5m	 0.75m	 1m	 1.5m	 2m	 3m

Legrand	 Blue	 U/UTP	 PVC						      PLC 6 BU-3SL

	 Beige			   PLC 6 BE-0.5SL	 PLC 6 BE-0.75SL	 PLC 6 BE-1SL			 

	 White								      

	 Black			   PLC 6 BL-0.5SL	 PLC 6 BL-0.75SL	 PLC 6 BL-1SL	 PLC 6 BL-1.5SL	 PLC 6 WE-2SL	 PLC 6 BL-3SL

	 Red			   PLC 6 RD-0.5SL	 PLC 6 RD-0.75SL	 PLC 6 RD-1SL		  PLC 6 BL-2SL	 PLC 6 RD-3SL

	 Grey					     PLC 6 GY-1SL		  PLC 6 RD-2SL	

	 Green						      PLC 6 GR-1.5SL		
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Legrand Fibre Products
Fibre Cables
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Fibre Cables (1000m Reels)	  	  	                              Fibres     Pack Size	        OS2	                      OM3	                  OM4

LCS3                                                      Tight Buffer               Internal           6	              1000                 0 325 33 	  0 325 30	                  0 326 66

                                                                                                                         12	              1000                 0 325 34 	  0 325 31	                  0 326 67

                                                               Mini Loose Tube     External           6	               1000               MLT OS2 06	 MLT OM3 06           MLT OM4 06

                                                                                                                         12              1000               MLT OS2 12	 MLT OM3 12            MLT OM4 12

                                                                                                                        24              1000               MLT OS2 24	 MLT OM3 24           MLT OM4 24

                                                                                                                          48              1000                MLT OS2 48	 MLT OM3 48           MLT OM4 48

Pigtails	  	  	  	                                                 Fibres         Metres	       OS2	                             OM3	                     OM4

LCS3	  	                            Pigtail 	 SC       APC             1	                  1	        0 322 40

                                                                                         LC        APC            1	                  1	        0 322 42

                                                              Pigtail                LC        UPC            6                 1             M*      0 326 25

                                                                                         LC         PC             6	                 1	                               M*	     0 326 27

                                                                                         LC        UPC            12	                 1             M*     0 326 24

 	  	  	  	                   LC         PC             12	                 1	                               M*	     0 326 26       M*     0 326 71

* Multicolour, one colour per strand

** Other lengths available

Fibre Patch Leads	  	  	  	  	           Metres     Pack Size	       OS2	                        OM3	                     OM4

LCS3	  	                            SC/LC Duplex	  	                3	                 3	      0 326 05	  	  	  	  

 	  	                             LC/LC Duplex	  	                1	                  3 	      0 326 06	    0 326 15                 0 326 34

 	  	  	  	  	  	                2	                 3	       0 326 07	    0 326 16	                 0 326 35

 	  	  	  	  	  	                3	                 3	      0 326 08	    0 326 17	                 0 326 36

Main Trunk Cables OS2 	  	  	                               Fibres    Pack Size              Length (m)**	                      OS2

LCS3                                                      MTP - MTP                                       12                 1	         30	  	                    0 324 53

                                                                                                                        12                 1                          40	  	                    0 324 54

                                                                                                                        12                 1                          50	  	                    0 324 55 		

 	  	  	  	  	  	               12                 1                          60	  	              MTP 12F OS2 60

 	  	  	  	  	  	              12                 1                          70	  	              MTP 12F OS2 70

Main Trunk Cables OM4  	  	  	                               Fibres    Pack Size              Length (m)**	                      OM4

LCS3                                                      MTP - MTP                                      12                 1	         10	  	              MTP 12F OM4 10

                                                                                                                        12                 1                          20	  	              MTP 12F OM4 20

                                                                                                                        12                 1                          30	  	              MTP 12F OM4 30	

 	  	  	  	  	  	               12                 1                          40	  	              MTP 12F OM4 40

 	  	  	  	  	  	              12                 1                          50	  	              MTP 12F OM4 50
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Legrand Fibre Products
Fibre Patch Panels

Fibre Optic Block	 Fibres	 Pack Size

LCS3	 Single-mode	 SC	 APC	 6	 1	 0 321 12

		  SC		  12	 1	 0 321 11

		  LC		  6	 1	 0 321 13

		  LC		  12	 1	 0 321 14

		  LC	 APC	 12	 1	 0 321 16

		  LC		  24	 1	 0 321 15

LCS3	 Multi-mode	 SC		  6	 1	 0 321 20

		  LC		  6	 1	 0 321 23

		  LC		  6	 1	 0 321 36

		  LC		  12	 1	 0 321 24

		  LC		  12	 1	 0 321 37 

Fibre Patch Panel 19” 1U	 Pack Size

LCS3	 Optic Drawer	 Empty, accepts any 4 cassettes	 1	 0 321 75

		  Empty, accepts any modular fibre optic block	 1	 0 321 00

		  Equipped with LC duplex for 48 multimode fibres	 1	 0 321 04

		  Equipped with 36 LC duplex singlemode for 72 fibres	 1	 0 321 73

legr
and

legr
and

Fibre Cassettes	 Pack Size

LCS3	 Cassette for Pigtails	 2	 0 321 30

	 Fibre Optic Splice cassette	 1	 0 321 41

	 Fibre Optic Cassette - pre terminated MTP - 12 LC OM2	 1	 0 321 49

	 Fibre Optic Cassette - pre terminated MTP - 12 LC OM4	 1	 0 321 48

Fibre Accessories	 Pack Size

LCS3	 Fusion splice protection heatshrink PK 50	 1	 0 327 44

	 Blanking Plate for Optical drawers	 1	 0 321 29

	 Rear Cable management for Cat. No. 0 321 75	 1	 0 321 46

	 Cover for Laser protection	 1	 0 321 78

A
C



Legrand Cabinets
Wall Mount Cabinets
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Contact TRICAL directly for more information or to order this product range:
T.: +64 9 527 0072
E.: sales.trical@legrand.com

Fixed Wall Mounted Cabinet	 RU	 Width	 Height	 Depth

Trical	 Wall Mounted	 4	 600	 340	 450	 WF 445

		  6	 600	 430	 450	 WF 645

		  9	 600	 565	 450	 WF 945

		  12	 600	 600	 450	 WF 1245

		  15	 600	 840	 450	 WF 1545

		  18	 600	 975	 450	 WF 1845

		  24	 600	 1250	 450	 WF 2445

Swing Wall Mounted Cabinet 550 Deep 	 RU	 Width	 Height	 Depth	

Trical	 Wall Mounted	 6	 600	 430	 550	 WF 610 45	

		  9	 600	 565	 550	 WF 910 45

		  12	 600	 600	 550	 WF 1210 45	

		  15	 600	 840	 550	 WF 1510 45	

		  18	 600	 975	 550	 WF 1810 45	

		  24	 600	 1250	 550	 WF 2410 45

Swing Wall Mounted Cabinet 600 Deep	 RU	 Width	 Height	 Depth	

Trical	 Wall Mounted	 6	 600	 430	 600	 WF 610 50

		  9	 600	 565	 600	 WF 910 50

		  12	 600	 600	 600	 WF 1210 50

		  15	 600	 840	 600	 WF 1510 50

		  18	 600	 975	 600	 WF 1810 50

		  24	 600	 1250	 600	 WF 2410 50
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Legrand Cabinets
Freestanding Cabinets

Cable Management                                                                                                                                                                     Pack Size	

Freestanding Cabinets	 RU	             600 x 600              600 x 800             600 x 1000                800 x 800          800 x 1000	 800 x 1200

Legrand	 27	        SR 27606 BAV		                                                                 SR 27808 BAV		

	 42		                          SR 42608 BAV       SR 42610 BAV       SR 42808 BAV      SR 42810 BAV   SR 42812 BAV

	 45				                                        SR 45808 BAV     SR 45810 BAV   SR 45812 BAV

	 47					              SR 47808 BAV                                 SR 47812 BAV

Accessorie                                                                                                                                  Compatibilty                          Pack Size

Legrand	 Shelves Fixed	 494 x 385	 For 600 x 600 Cabinets	 1	 MV SSR 0606

		  494 x 485	 For 600 x 800 Cabinets	 1	 MV SSR 0608

		  494 x 685	 For 600 x 1000 Cabinets	 1	 MV SSR 0610

		  694 x 585	 For 800 x 800 Cabinets	 1	 MV SSR 0808

		  694 x 785	 For 800 x 1000 Cabinets	 1	 MV SSR 0810

	 Fan Kits	 2 Fans	 For 600 deep Cabinets	 1	 SR FTR 0600

		  3 Fans	 For 800 deep Cabinets	 1	 SR FTR 0800

		  4 Fans	 For 1000 deep Cabinets	 1	 SR FTR 1000

		  4 Fans	 For 1200 deep Cabinets	 1	 SR FTR 1200

	 Plinth (100mm High)		  For 600 x 600 Cabinets	 1	 SR PL 0606

			   For 600 x 800 Cabinets	 1	 SR PL 0608

			   For 600 x 1000 Cabinets	 1	 SR PL 0610

			   For 800 x 800 Cabinets	 1	 SR PL 0808

			   For 800 x 1000 Cabinets	 1	 SR PL 0810

			   For 800 x 1200 Cabinets	 1	 SR PL 8012

  	                                                              1U Cable management with quick fixings                                                                   1                     0 465 22

                                                                1U Cable entry brush plate                                                                                            1                     0 465 28

                                                                1U Cable management bar with ABS Cover                                                                1                     6 465 19

                                                               1U Cable management bar feedthrough 	                                   1                     6465 20

Legrand



Legrand New Zealand
106-124 Target Road, 
Glenfield Auckland 0627 
Tel: 0800 467 009
www.legrand.co.nz
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